rJTURES

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2025 Futures Championships
Madison, WI
Saturday, July 26 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears

National Anthem

Event #33 Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Event #34 Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Event #35 Women's 50 Meter Freestyle D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 50 Meter Freestyle

Event #36 Men's 50 Meter Freestyle D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 50 Meter Freestyle

Event #37 Women's 200 Meter Backstroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 200 Meter Backstroke

Event #38 Men's 200 Meter Backstroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 200 Meter Backstroke

Event#39 Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke

Event#40 Men's 50 Meter Breaststroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 50 Meter Breaststroke

Event#41 Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat

Awards Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle

Event#42 Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat

Awards Men's 800 Meter Freestyle

Relay Break - 10 minutes

Event#43 Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay 2 heats

Awards Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Event #44 Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay 2 heats

Awards Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Awards Individual High Point Award - Male/Female

Awards Team Awards

Conclusion of 2025 Futures Championships
Q OneAmerica’ q
FLUIDRA OMEGA Onesmerica TOYOTA

5:20 PM

5:27 PM

5:30 PM

5:47 PM

6:04 PM

6:13 PM

6:22 PM

6:39 PM

6:56 PM

7:05 PM

7:14 PM

7:37 PM

7:51 PM

8:01 PM

8:16 PM

8:30 PM

8:34 PM

8:38 PM



