

2025 Futures Championships Madison, WI Saturday, July 26 2025 Finals Time Line

	Competition Pool Clears				5:20 PM
	National Anthem				5:27 PM
Event #33	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:30 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley			oap.opo	
Event #34	Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:47 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley				
Event #35	Women's 50 Meter Freestyle			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:04 PM
Awards	Women's 50 Meter Freestyle				
Event #36	Men's 50 Meter Freestyle			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:13 PM
Awards	Men's 50 Meter Freestyle				
Event #37	Women's 200 Meter Backstroke			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:22 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Backstroke				
Event #38				D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:39 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Backstroke				
Event #39	Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:56 PM
Awards	Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke				
Event #40				D Final C Final Consolations Championships	7:05 PM
Awards	Men's 50 Meter Breaststroke				
Event #41 Awards	Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle			Fastest Heat	7:14 PM
Event #42 Awards	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Men's 800 Meter Freestyle			Fastest Heat	7:37 PM
	Relay Brea	ak - 10 minutes		7:51 PM	
Event #43 Awards	Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay				8:01 PM
Event #44 Awards	Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay 2 heats Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay				8:16 PM
Awards Awards	Individual High Point Award - Male/Female Team Awards				8:30 PM 8:34 PM
Conclusion of 2025 Futures Championships					8:38 PM
FLUIDRA OMEGA Financial TOYOTA					TYR